The West Bengal State Tax on Professions, Trades, Callings and Employments Rules, 1979.

Form IIA

Certificate of Enrolment

[See rule 4 / 6A]

No. 192144158171	Da Da	te 03/12/2021
This is to certify that WB ESTATE DEVELOP	ERS PRIVATE LIMITED	engaged in the
profession/trade/calling known WB ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED		
located at D05/0530,VIVEK PALLY,GHOSH PARA,GHOSHPARA,711227,P.SNISCHINDA		
has been enrolled under the West Bengal State Tax on Professions, Trades, Callings and		
Employments Act, 1979 (West Ben. Act VI of 1979).		
		3 20 3 8
The holder of this certificate shall pay tax under S	erial No. 3(e),(a)	of the Schedule to
the West Bengal State Tax on Professions, Trades, Callings and Employments Act,1979 on		
or before the 31st July of every year in the manner prescribed in rule 15 of the West Bengal		
State Tax on Professions, Trades, Callings and Employments Rules, 1979.		
		3 4 3 3 3 5
Payment of Profession Tax against this Enrollment No. has been made for the		
year 2021-2022		
The Profession Tax for the year 2022-20)23 is payable (on or before
31st day of July, 2022	20 10 payable (
to the the second second		
	Prescrib	ed Authority
Name of the office:	WB SOUTH (JNIT-I, HOWRAH
Disclaimer: As this computer generated document reflects su		

This is a computer generated certificate. No signature is required.

proceeding(s) in any court of law or before any authority.